
Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 UP090213326 ADITI BHATT 0

2 UP090213235 ADITI TYAGI 54

3 AISHA RAJ 63

4 UP070102182 AKANSHA PANDEY 25

5 DL010201759 ANANYA SHARMA 46

6 UP150101020 ANCHAL DRAVID 100

7 UP090115446 ANKIT JAISWAL 17

8 UP090313007 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 79

9 UP090115946 ANURADHA BHARTI 63

10 UP090115840 ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV 83

11 UP090213646 BUSRA 92

12 DEVENDER SINGH VIKAL 0

13 UP110101535 DIVYANSHI GUPTA 83

14 UP090213724 GAYATRI 79

15 UP090115488 HEMANT 58

16 UP090115231 Himalay Bijla 0

17 HIMANI 0

18 UP180406293 HIMANI KAUSHIK 75

19 DL010101338 JYOTI 58

20 JYOTSNA 58

21 UP090115380 KAJOL CHAUHAN 92

22 UP090115160 KHUSHAL MEENA 33

23 DUPG0000655 KRITIKA GOYAL 0

24 DL010101254 KSHITIJ PANDAY 83

25 UP090115699 LAKSHITA 0

26 LAXMI NARWAL 0

27 UP090107901 LOKENDRA SINGH 46

28 DL010101577 NISHA TOMAR 79

29 DL010101694 PRASHANT KUMAR 0

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Parikshet Sirohi

YLM-101: Comparative Constitution Law and Governance



30 UP090213660 PRASHASTI 92

31 UP090213215 PRATIBHA KUMARI 0

32 UP090213900 PRIYANKA GAUTAM 0

33 DL010101555 RAHUL 21

34 UP030303050 RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI 50

35 UP110201136 RAJAT YADAV 92

36 UP090213825 RANIBA PANGNILA 92

37 UP090213340 RAVEENA KUMARI 25

38 RI IKA SYIEM 0

39 UP090115301 RUBINA 50

40 DL010202326 SAJJAN PRASAD CHAURASIA 92

41 BR080100770 SANDEEP KUMAR 33

42 BR070405587 SATYA SINGH 13

43 UP090213985 SATYAM CHAUHAN 25

44 UP090213544 SAURABH TYAGI 13

45 MP060101310 SHANTANU DIXIT 88

46 SHIVAM KUMAR 0

47 SHIVANI PALIWAL 0

48 UP090213605 SHIWANGINI 75

49 UP090115322 SIMRAN 33

50 SMRITI AGRAWAL 0

51 SOHAIB AARBI 0

52 UP090213231 SOURABH SOROUT 0

53 DL010101711 SUBODH PATEL 42

54 UP180202393 SUMIT PANDEY 100

55 UP090115552 SUNIDHI GUPTA 92

56 SUPRIYA 0

57 PB080200021 SWEETY TAANK 100

58 HR10101003 TANU SAINI 71

59 UP090213841 UJJAVAL PANDEY 83

60 up090115779 VAISHALI 100

61 RJ100100128 VIPUL GROVER 46



62 UP090212763 VISAKHONO SEYIE 0

63 Hr030102674 VISHAVJEET RAGHAV 50

64 DL010201865 YOGESH KUMAR 92



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 UP090213326 ADITI BHATT 25

2 UP090213235 ADITI TYAGI 58

3 AISHA RAJ 67

4 UP070102182 AKANSHA PANDEY 100

5 DL010201759 ANANYA SHARMA 58

6 UP150101020 ANCHAL DRAVID 83

7 UP090115446 ANKIT JAISWAL 8

8 UP090313007 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 83

9 UP090115946 ANURADHA BHARTI 25

10 UP090115840 ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV 75

11 UP090213646 BUSRA 92

12 DEVENDER SINGH VIKAL 0

13 UP110101535 DIVYANSHI GUPTA 83

14 UP090213724 GAYATRI 67

15 UP090115488 HEMANT 83

16 UP090115231 Himalay Bijla 0

17 HIMANI 0

18 UP180406293 HIMANI KAUSHIK 67

19 DL010101338 JYOTI 67

20 JYOTSNA 25

21 UP090115380 KAJOL CHAUHAN 83

22 UP090115160 KHUSHAL MEENA 75

23 DUPG0000655 KRITIKA GOYAL 8

24 DL010101254 KSHITIJ PANDAY 75

25 UP090115699 LAKSHITA 17

26 LAXMI NARWAL 0

27 UP090107901 LOKENDRA SINGH 42

28 DL010101577 NISHA TOMAR 25

29 DL010101694 PRASHANT KUMAR 8

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Amrender Ajit

YLM-102: Legal and Social Science Research Methods



30 UP090213660 PRASHASTI 75

31 UP090213215 PRATIBHA KUMARI 0

32 UP090213900 PRIYANKA GAUTAM 17

33 DL010101555 RAHUL 58

34 UP030303050 RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI 42

35 UP110201136 RAJAT YADAV 92

36 UP090213825 RANIBA PANGNILA 67

37 UP090213340 RAVEENA KUMARI 42

38 RI IKA SYIEM 0

39 UP090115301 RUBINA 67

40 DL010202326 SAJJAN PRASAD CHAURASIA 83

41 BR080100770 SANDEEP KUMAR 42

42 BR070405587 SATYA SINGH 8

43 UP090213985 SATYAM CHAUHAN 33

44 UP090213544 SAURABH TYAGI 25

45 MP060101310 SHANTANU DIXIT 58

46 SHIVAM KUMAR 0

47 SHIVANI PALIWAL 0

48 UP090213605 SHIWANGINI 75

49 UP090115322 SIMRAN 50

50 SMRITI AGRAWAL 0

51 SOHAIB AARBI 8

52 UP090213231 SOURABH SOROUT 17

53 DL010101711 SUBODH PATEL 67

54 UP180202393 SUMIT PANDEY 75

55 UP090115552 SUNIDHI GUPTA 67

56 SUPRIYA 0

57 PB080200021 SWEETY TAANK 67

58 HR10101003 TANU SAINI 67

59 UP090213841 UJJAVAL PANDEY 100

60 up090115779 VAISHALI 83

61 RJ100100128 VIPUL GROVER 17



62 UP090212763 VISAKHONO SEYIE 0

63 Hr030102674 VISHAVJEET RAGHAV 25

64 DL010201865 YOGESH KUMAR 33

65 210620146001 AASIF ZAWED 8

66 DUPG0002260 Aditya Singh 0

67 UP32212572 AKANKSHA 8

68 AM01210258 ANANYA DAS 67

69 DL01251893 ANNU RANI 33

70 UP32212306 ANSHIKA MALIK 33

71 HR04010473 Anubhav 8

72 UP09038302 DINESH CHAND MEENA 42

73 UP25220417 Jayendra singh 25

74 CG04210253 NIDHI NANDE 0

75 DL01231198 PARIMANYU KUMAR 67

76 DL01211613 PRATIKSHA YADAV 8

77 UP32211831 RANIT 33

78 DL01231032 Saravjeet Singh 67

79 DL01211512 SAURABH RAJPOOT 17



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 UP090213326 ADITI BHATT 50

2 UP090213235 ADITI TYAGI 64

3 UP070102182 AKANSHA PANDEY 79

4 UP090313007 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 86

5 UP090115946 ANURADHA BHARTI 36

6 UP090115840 ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV 86

7 UP090213646 BUSRA 71

8 UP090115488 HEMANT 79

9 UP180406293 HIMANI KAUSHIK 79

10 DL010101338 JYOTI 79

11 UP090115160 KHUSHAL MEENA 71

12 DL010101254 KSHITIJ PANDAY 79

13 DL010101694 PRASHANT KUMAR 57

14 UP090213660 PRASHASTI 71

15 UP090213215 PRATIBHA KUMARI 50

16 UP090213900 PRIYANKA GAUTAM 50

17 UP030303050 RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI 50

18 UP110201136 RAJAT YADAV 86

19 UP090213340 RAVEENA KUMARI 79

20 UP090115301 RUBINA 79

21 BR070405587 SATYA SINGH 50

22 UP090115552 SUNIDHI GUPTA 93

23 Hr030102674 VISHAVJEET RAGHAV 93

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Digvijay Singh

YLM- 109: IPR-I



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 DL010201759 ANANYA SHARMA 62

2 UP110101535 DIVYANSHI GUPTA 92

3 UP090115380 KAJOL CHAUHAN 69

4 DUPG0000655 KRITIKA GOYAL 15

5 UP090115699 LAKSHITA 31

6 UP090213825 RANIBA PANGNILA 77

7 DL010202326 SAJJAN PRASAD CHAURASIA 77

8 UP090213985 SATYAM CHAUHAN 23

9 MP060101310 SHANTANU DIXIT 92

10 UP090213605 SHIWANGINI 62

11 UP090115322 SIMRAN 54

12 UP090213231 SOURABH SOROUT 23

13 DL010101711 SUBODH PATEL 46

14 UP180202393 SUMIT PANDEY 92

15 UP090212763 VISAKHONO SEYIE 0

Subject Teacher Name: Prof. Jyoti Dogra Sood

YLM-116: Law of Women & Child Right



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 AISHA RAJ 64

2 UP150101020 ANCHAL DRAVID 93

3 UP090115446 ANKIT JAISWAL 43

4 UP090213724 GAYATRI 100

5 UP090115231 Himalay Bijla 0

6 Joyotasna 71

7 UP090107901 LOKENDRA SINGH 57

8 DL010101577 NISHA TOMAR 86

9 DL010101555 RAHUL 71

10 BR080100770 SANDEEP KUMAR 100

11 UP090213544 SAURABH TYAGI 71

12 PB080200021 SWEETY TAANK 79

13 HR10101003 TANU SAINI 64

14 UP090213841 UJJAVAL PANDEY 100

15 up090115779 VAISHALI 86

16 RJ100100128 VIPUL GROVER 71

17 DL010201865 YOGESH KUMAR 79

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Anjay Sharma

YLM- 117: Administrative Law & Regulatory Mechanism



Sl. No Roll No Name %

1 DL01221559 ADARSH KUMAR 100

2 UP32212306 ANSHIKA MALIK 100

3 DL01230568 CHANDNI CHOUDHARY 50

4 DL01063409 DEEPENDRA YADAV 63

5 UP09038302 DINESH CHAND MEENA 75

6 CH01210001 GAYATRI THAPA 75

7 UP25220417 JAYENDRA SINGH 75

8 UP04011233 KHIZRA MALIK 100

9 DL01222116 KULDEEP MEENA 100

10 DL01231309 LALIT MOHAN SINGH BISHT 88

11 DL01222170 MAYANK PAPNAI 88

12 DL01231357 NIDHI GAUTAM 100

13 HR02210546 NIKHIL KUMAR VERMA 88

14 DL01231198 PARIMANYU KUMAR 63

15 DUPG0041617 PIYUSH ARORA 50

16 DL01212169 PRATIK KUMAR 100

17 UP32211831 RANIT 63

18 210620119199 Reena Choudhary 63

19 DL01212350 RITWIK ALURIA 75

Subject Teacher Name: Prof. L. Pushpa Kumar

YLM-106 - Environmental Law



20 UP04210075 SALONI YADAV 100

21 DL01231032 SARAVJEET SINGH 100

22 DL01211512 SAURABH RAJPOOT 75

23 UP32213039 SHIVANI SINGH 50

24 210635110022 SHRADDHA GEDAM 100

25 DL01222174 TARUN KUMAR 75

26 DL01230573 UJJWAL KUMAR 100

27 DL01212792 VANSHIKA 63

28 UP18062729 VISHAL KUMAR 88

29 UP03240460 VISHAL TRIPATHI 100

30 DL01211801 VIVEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 100



Sl. No Roll No Name %

1 DL01221559 ADARSH KUMAR 61

2 DL01063409 DEEPENDRA YADAV 61

3 UP09038302 DINESH CHAND MEENA 61

4 CH01210001 GAYATRI THAPA 61

5 UP25220417 JAYENDRA SINGH 72

6 DL01231309 LALIT MOHAN SINGH BISHT 72

7 DUPG0041617 PIYUSH ARORA 61

8 DL01212350 RITWIK ALURIA 67

9 DL01222174 TARUN KUMAR 61

10 UP18062729 VISHAL KUMAR 78

11 UP03240460 VISHAL TRIPATHI 67

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Nitesh Saraswat

YLM-110 - Tax Policies and Tax Reforms



Sl. No Roll No Name %

1 DL01230649 ABHISHEK SINGH 100

2 DL01211461 AMIT PINCHA 100

3 DL01222170 MAYANK PAPNAI 86

4 DL01211613 PRATIKSHA YADAV 93

5 DL01231189 SUMATI TALWAR 100

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Awekta Verma

YLM-112 - Criminology and Criminal Justice Administration



Sl. No Roll No Name %

1 DL01230649 ABHISHEK SINGH 82

2 DL01211461 AMIT PINCHA 94

3 UP32212306 ANSHIKA MALIK 65

4 DL01230568 CHANDNI CHOUDHARY 65

5 UP04011233 KHIZRA MALIK 71

6 DL01222116 KULDEEP MEENA 65

7 DL01231357 NIDHI GAUTAM 59

8 HR02210546 NIKHIL KUMAR VERMA 59

9 DL01231198 PARIMANYU KUMAR 65

10 DL01212169 PRATIK KUMAR 65

11 DL01211613 PRATIKSHA YADAV 71

12 UP32211831 RANIT 59

13 210620119199 Reena Choudhary 65

14 UP04210075 SALONI YADAV 65

15 DL01231032 SARAVJEET SINGH 59

16 DL01211512 SAURABH RAJPOOT 71

17 UP32213039 SHIVANI SINGH 71

18 210635110022 SHRADDHA GEDAM 65

19 DL01231189 SUMATI TALWAR 100

20 DL01230573 UJJWAL KUMAR 65

21 DL01212792 VANSHIKA 65

22 DL01211801 VIVEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 59

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Priti Rana

YLM-115 - Laws of Inheritance and Succession



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 210622170181 ATUL BHATT 0

2 210634120145 DIKSHA 50

3 210627110003 JITENDER SINGH 0

4 210622180083 MOHIT KASHYAP 0

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Vikesh Ram Tripathi

YLM-105 - International Economic Law, Trade and Diplomacy



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 210632310026 ANKIT KUMAR 75

2 210626130091 ANKIT SHARMA 75

3 210638110060 NIKITA 81

4 210620119175 Poonam meena 94

5 210612110006 SAGAR RAWAT 81

6 210632530103 SHWETA 69

7 210616140100 SUMEET TANWAR 81

8 210632140072 VIPUL SAHRAWAT 81

9 210632310096 YOGESH 88

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Ashutosh Acharya

YLM-107 - Law of the Sea



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 210620146001 AASIF ZAWED 63

2 210632220030 AKSHAY KUMAR 75

3 210622140022 AMIT KUMAR 75

4 210621150169 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 88

5 210620142012 Anigya Kumar Chaubey 88

6 210632340220 ANKIT GUPTA 75

7 210632310026 ANKIT KUMAR 75

8 210620146034 Ashutosh Singh 63

9 210622170181 ATUL BHATT 88

10 210634120145 DIKSHA 75

11 210620130046 HEMANT PRASAD UNIYAL 88

12 210632530331 MAHESH KUMAR 75

13 210621120054 MOHIT YADAV 88

14 210620151098 Nikhil Jagotra 63

15 210621130015 PIYUSH YADAV 75

16 210641130109 PRABHANKAR SRIVASTAVA 75

17 210637186033 Sameer Pratap Arya 88

18 210620110306 SAURABH YADAV 63

19 210621130124 SHIVANG GOEL 63

20 210622140233 SHWETTA LOHIA 63

21 210632220214 SURENDRA SINGH 63

22 210632310163 UDIT GUPTA 88

23 210632150325 VIDHI SHAH 75

24 210632310058 VIKAS MAKWANA 88

25 210621130112 YOGITA 100

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Arti Aneja

YLM-108: Corporate Management & Social Responsibility



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 210632340155 AAKANKSHA KHURANA 55

2 210632220030 AKSHAY KUMAR 36

3 210620142012 Anigya Kumar Chaubey 36

4 210632150119 ANKITA TRIPATHI 64

5 210620146034 Ashutosh Singh 9

6 210621130126 CHANCHAL 27

7 210621110021 DEVYANI SHARMA 64

8 210620130046 HEMANT PRASAD UNIYAL 64

9 210627110003 JITENDER SINGH 73

10 210632140103 MANU RANI 64

11 210621120054 MOHIT YADAV 82

12 210634120253 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 91

13 210620110146 PANKAJ SHARMA 9

14 210641130109 PRABHANKAR SRIVASTAVA 36

15 210620110306 SAURABH YADAV 9

16 210632170150 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 55

17 210632310058 VIKAS MAKWANA 91

18 210632530200 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV 64

19 210621130112 YOGITA 82

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Sukanya Singha

YLM-113: Criminal Justice and Human Rights



Sl. No Roll No. Name %

1 210632340155 AAKANKSHA KHURANA 64

2 210620146001 AASIF ZAWED 43

3 210622140022 AMIT KUMAR 43

4 210621150169 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 50

5 210632340220 ANKIT GUPTA 29

6 210626130091 ANKIT SHARMA 71

7 210632150119 ANKITA TRIPATHI 71

8 210621130126 CHANCHAL 50

9 210621110021 DEVYANI SHARMA 57

10 210632530331 MAHESH KUMAR 57

11 210632140103 MANU RANI 79

12 210622180083 MOHIT KASHYAP 36

13 210634120253 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 93

14 210620151098 Nikhil Jagotra 50

15 210638110060 NIKITA 64

16 210620110146 PANKAJ SHARMA 14

17 210621130015 PIYUSH YADAV 50

18 210620119175 Poonam meena 57

19 210612110006 SAGAR RAWAT 50

20 210637186033 Sameer Pratap Arya 36

21 210621130124 SHIVANG GOEL 29

22 210632530103 SHWETA 36

23 210622140233 SHWETTA LOHIA 71

24 210632170150 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 64

25 210616140100 SUMEET TANWAR 50

26 210632220214 SURENDRA SINGH 86

27 210632310163 UDIT GUPTA 71

28 210632150325 VIDHI SHAH 57

29 210632140072 VIPUL SAHRAWAT 71

30 210632530200 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV 43

31 210632310096 YOGESH 86

Subject Teacher Name: Dr. Meena Kumari

YLM-114: Comparative Law of Marriage, Divorce and Civil Code


